
JUDGE or HEARING OFFICER                                                                                  

Number of 

Responses

CIRCUIT JUDGES E S N E S N E S N E S N E S N E S N E S N E S N E S N

ARTAU, Edward 130 49 51 26 72 49 8 54 46 26 65 48 15 47 50 30 39 52 26 47 40 38 55 50 22 70 46 9

BARKDULL III, Thomas 168 85 52 31 50 42 74 82 64 20 36 43 87 93 52 20 79 64 18 106 52 9 74 45 49 77 49 35

BLANC, Peter 158 128 19 7 120 21 14 127 21 6 110 36 10 130 21 5 119 27 6 125 26 4 124 21 10 123 16 7

BRUNSON, Catherine 137 29 69 39 79 51 6 35 76 25 90 38 8 46 64 24 32 66 37 55 64 14 45 60 30 54 60 9

BURTON, Charles 75 47 25 1 56 16 2 43 28 2 58 15 2 55 18 0 50 23 0 54 18 1 63 8 2 55 14 3

CARACUZZO, Cheryl 135 71 48 13 90 32 13 96 32 6 99 27 8 90 37 7 79 48 3 91 40 4 83 40 11 89 35 3

COATES, Howard 121 89 25 7 96 19 6 98 21 2 87 28 4 93 21 2 79 35 4 93 25 2 89 22 8 96 19 3

COLBATH, Jeffrey 81 45 23 9 42 26 10 44 27 7 61 14 2 55 18 5 45 25 6 46 27 3 47 22 9 52 17 4

FEUER, Samantha Schosberg 50 18 19 12 22 13 14 33 12 3 27 13 8 21 19 7 22 19 7 33 12 4 23 17 9 27 15 6

FRENCH, David 154 61 69 22 61 53 36 54 71 25 52 46 54 80 62 10 60 74 11 70 66 11 69 60 21 77 50 16

GILLEN, Jeffrey 117 55 46 15 75 34 6 72 35 6 83 28 5 68 38 8 57 48 9 77 33 6 71 34 11 77 31 5

GOODMAN, Jaimie 175 49 64 61 42 63 66 72 61 39 12 18 143 37 75 53 51 75 39 76 68 23 30 48 89 50 60 50

HAFELE, Donald 164 96 47 18 73 56 29 95 53 11 57 48 55 96 55 7 87 63 7 88 60 11 84 54 23 92 46 14

JOHNSON, Laura 75 43 28 4 49 21 3 49 23 2 59 13 2 51 22 0 47 21 1 48 23 3 51 19 2 55 15 2

KASTRENAKES, John 84 67 13 4 43 26 15 67 14 2 37 26 21 60 20 4 53 27 3 66 17 1 54 22 8 56 23 3

KEEVER, Dina 42 14 19 8 21 12 8 20 13 8 26 10 5 22 13 6 17 17 7 20 13 7 20 14 7 23 14 4

KELLEY, Glenn 85 66 15 2 63 16 4 69 15 0 70 12 0 60 21 0 56 24 3 68 15 0 66 16 0 63 16 0

KEYSER, Gregory 95 52 34 8 69 19 5 52 34 5 75 17 2 49 33 11 38 34 19 45 30 17 64 25 4 63 26 2

KEYSER, Janis Brustares 138 87 38 12 95 25 17 93 34 9 108 19 7 90 38 6 82 45 7 88 37 8 87 38 10 97 28 4

KROLL, Kathleen 88 60 21 4 61 22 3 55 27 2 61 16 8 65 19 0 53 20 2 49 29 7 66 14 5 69 12 2

MARTZ, James 53 36 12 3 33 12 7 40 11 1 39 7 6 39 11 1 38 13 1 36 16 0 40 9 3 37 9 2

MARX, Joseph 118 96 15 6 99 15 3 102 14 1 109 6 2 104 13 0 97 18 0 103 13 0 97 16 4 99 12 1

MARX, Krista 78 37 24 14 32 19 26 40 21 13 27 20 30 48 25 4 47 24 5 47 23 5 40 23 12 40 24 9

MILLER, Karen 93 33 26 31 30 30 30 34 33 24 23 19 47 35 37 19 32 36 20 37 32 22 30 29 31 35 32 20

OFTEDAL, Richard 125 87 30 6 92 22 6 89 27 6 104 16 3 92 26 3 87 33 1 96 26 1 94 23 5 93 25 2

ROWE, Cymonie 115 52 44 15 69 29 14 71 30 10 80 23 8 66 41 4 63 30 13 70 25 9 62 32 17 77 26 5

SASSER, Meenu 188 159 18 10 135 37 14 162 20 3 146 30 9 160 20 3 149 28 5 158 24 3 153 19 13 154 25 5

SCHER, Rosemarie 96 70 20 5 75 12 6 83 11 1 81 11 3 71 19 4 67 18 9 74 16 4 69 21 5 75 13 3

SMALL, Lisa 151 88 51 10 122 24 3 110 35 4 137 11 0 92 53 5 87 53 8 113 30 8 95 50 4 119 28 3

SUSKAUER, Scott 65 36 19 10 37 12 14 44 17 4 41 11 12 43 15 6 37 21 5 46 14 5 40 14 11 42 11 7

TICKTIN, Jessica 130 94 22 11 105 13 8 106 16 5 109 10 6 101 21 5 99 20 5 107 15 4 101 15 10 98 18 6

WEISS, Daliah 41 29 8 2 30 5 5 34 5 1 33 5 2 32 7 1 29 9 0 33 7 0 28 11 1 31 7 0

VOLKER, Kirk 29 20 7 2 19 6 3 26 3 0 25 3 1 22 5 1 24 5 0 25 4 0 20 8 1 22 7 0

E = Excellent
S = Satisfactory

N=Needs Improvement
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JUDGE or HEARING OFFICER                                                                                  

Number of 

Responses

COUNTY COURT JUDGES E S N E S N E S N E S N E S N E S N E S N E S N E S N

BONAVITA, August 36 31 5 0 27 6 3 34 2 0 33 0 3 31 2 3 30 5 1 32 3 1 25 9 2 31 3 1

BOORAS, Ted 45 31 9 4 30 12 2 30 11 4 34 9 1 32 12 1 29 13 2 33 9 2 34 9 2 36 7 0

BOSSO-PARDO, Sandra 67 44 20 3 51 15 1 51 14 2 52 14 1 54 11 1 49 15 2 49 16 2 52 12 2 53 11 1

BRYSON, Marni 52 23 19 8 24 14 13 25 13 13 21 17 13 30 12 8 28 17 6 18 13 19 28 17 6 23 17 9

CASTOR, Frank 35 24 8 3 27 7 1 25 9 1 27 8 0 27 7 1 25 9 1 26 7 1 25 7 3 27 6 1

CORLEW, Reginald 53 22 20 9 29 16 6 24 16 11 41 6 4 26 17 8 28 15 6 23 12 16 30 11 10 31 13 4

CUNNINGHAM, Sheree 47 33 8 4 34 11 1 38 6 1 41 4 0 39 5 0 39 6 0 36 9 0 38 8 0 39 5 0

DAMICO, Paul 52 42 7 2 42 8 1 41 9 1 45 6 0 45 6 0 44 6 1 44 5 2 42 9 0 43 6 0

EISSEY, Mark 37 15 15 7 16 14 6 22 9 5 19 11 7 23 10 4 22 12 3 27 8 2 15 15 7 23 11 3

EVANS, Peter 38 13 16 8 12 17 8 10 16 10 11 10 15 11 15 10 9 16 10 6 18 10 11 18 8 10 20 5

GARRISON, Edward 85 58 14 11 51 21 10 48 23 10 45 23 13 59 20 2 56 19 5 60 19 3 55 19 7 55 20 5

HANSER, Leonard 42 19 15 7 24 14 3 21 16 4 32 8 1 18 14 9 16 13 11 25 10 6 22 13 6 25 14 2

PANSE, Robert 40 25 12 3 29 9 2 31 8 1 26 11 3 27 13 0 25 14 1 30 7 2 23 12 4 28 10 1

PEREZ, Nancy 58 29 16 12 26 20 10 32 19 5 25 14 18 28 16 11 30 15 11 28 21 8 27 19 11 35 15 7

SHEPHERD, Caroline 29 19 8 2 14 10 5 18 10 1 20 9 0 22 7 0 21 6 2 22 5 1 18 7 3 20 9 0

STEPHENS, Debra Moses 47 20 13 13 21 8 18 24 16 7 24 10 13 25 15 7 26 15 6 31 10 6 25 10 12 27 13 7

MAGISTRATES

ALIJEWICZ, Sara 39 26 8 3 26 10 2 25 11 1 27 7 3 25 11 1 24 11 1 28 8 1 29 4 5 28 7 1

BAKER, Thomas 44 28 13 1 30 9 5 32 11 1 34 7 3 25 14 1 23 19 1 30 13 1 30 9 3 30 11 0

BASSALINE, Peter 31 16 10 3 18 7 3 17 8 3 18 8 3 16 9 2 16 9 3 16 10 2 18 7 3 18 8 2

FANELLI, Judette 24 17 6 1 15 7 2 19 4 1 16 5 3 15 7 2 16 5 3 20 4 0 17 4 3 15 7 2

GOODWIN, Linda 19 11 6 1 11 5 2 11 6 1 11 5 2 10 6 2 11 5 2 11 6 1 11 6 1 14 3 1

KIRIGIN, Diane 44 38 2 2 29 9 5 33 8 2 31 8 4 33 5 5 20 9 14 14 10 18 32 9 2 33 7 2

WILLIAMS, Jean-Adel 17 5 11 1 8 7 1 8 5 2 11 5 0 8 6 0 4 10 2 6 7 3 8 8 0 12 4 0

WILLIAMS, Maxine 35 18 12 5 19 12 4 20 11 4 17 10 6 21 14 0 17 17 1 18 16 1 16 15 3 19 13 2

WILLIS, Sarah 27 12 10 5 18 5 4 16 7 4 16 9 1 16 9 2 14 9 4 16 7 3 17 7 3 16 7 2

JUDGES OF 

COMPENSATION CLAIMS

HEDLER, Thomas A 5 5 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 4 1 0 4 1 0 5 0 0 5 0 0

JOHNSEN, Gregory J 7 6 1 0 6 1 0 5 1 0 6 1 0 6 1 0 5 1 0 6 1 0 7 0 0 7 0 0

E = Excellent
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S = Satisfactory

N=Needs Improvement
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